Concours de ring belge au Club de Wetteren 28 et 29 mai 2017

Juges: MM. Gustaf Mampaey et Willy VanDriessche
H.A. : Gert Heylen
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Catéqgorie 1
Jadee ter Masjano

Jimmy
Largoo of niniek Wish
Lindsay de la Ferme Fleurie

Jawa vom Haus der Drachten

Barry van de Beorhout Akker
Matos of Joli Troucheaus
N'Rex

Lucca ter Masdjano

H'Fly du Parc de I'Astré
Kichotte of Ninek Wish

Catégorie 2
Ninka des Deux Pottois

Junker Old Blu Familiy
Joeska van Rostenfoksen
Krispy de la Ferme Fleurie
Kxatho van het Davidshof
Mattie van de Haantjeshoek
Marius des Deux Pottois
Jack ter Masdjano

Larko

Catégorie 3
Kaico de la Ferme Fleurie

Jelle van Boekhout Akker
Hracky

Harko de Marcolina

Lucca van't Keunekot

Joran ter Masdjano

Gaélle de la Ferme Fleurie
Indiana van de Haantjeshoek
Jimmy van't Keunekot

Vanden Herreweghen Kevin
Lambert Michel
Machtelinckx Hans
Hubeau Chantal
Fourez Christophe
de Pecker Peter
Pavone Arthuro
Fanis Monique

van de Bracht Stefan
Louette Alain
Machtelinckx Hans

Lamontagne Patrick
Caink Jean-Michel
Dereycke Rik

de Coninck David
Guesquiére Hugo
Misselyn Bruno

Le Févre Olivier
Vonck lise

Fourmy Willy

Duquesne Luc

Vedonck Nick

Verlaeten Jean-Marie
Herman-Pers Marc

de Baets Eric

vanden Herrewegen Marac
Hubeau Chantal

van der Beken Thierry

de Baets Eric

Geraardsbergen
Basse Sambre
Brakel

Lauwe

Tournai

Hgistel

Jumet

Merksem
Geraardsbergen
Tournai

Brakel

Tournai
Tournai
KUCBH
KUCBH
Krombeke
Heule
Mouscron
Wetteren
Pommeroeul

Lauwe

Westerlo

Ring Team
Wevelgem
Gistel
Geraardsbergen
Lauwe

Heule

Gistel
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248
232
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227
222
214
209

196.5

301
299
294
292.5
268
257
253.5
241
22

345.5
321
319

302.5

294.5

289.5
287

280.5
238



